Schlachtschafannahmen 2024

Datum

Mittwoch, 17. Januar 2024
Mittwoch, 31. Januar 2024
Mittwoch, 21. Februar 2024
Mittwoch, 28. Februar 2024
Mittwoch, 20. Mdrz 2024
Mittwoch, 17. April 2024
Mittwoch, 15. Mai 2024
Mittwoch, 5. Juni 2024
Mittwoch, 19. Juni 2024
Mittwoch, 14. August 2024
Mittwoch, 28. August 2024
Montag, 09. September 2024
Dienstag, 10. September 2024
Mittwoch, 11. September 2024
Montag, 16. September 2024
Dienstag, 17. September 2024
Mittwoch, 25. September 2024
Dienstag, 1. Oktober 2024
Mittwoch, 9. Oktober 2024
Mittwoch, 23. Oktober 2024
Mittwoch, 13. November 2024
Mittwoch, 4. Dezember 2024

Mittwoch, 18. Dezember 2024

Marktplatz
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gampel
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Randa
Leuk
Gamsen
Gampel
Minster
Gamsen
Turtmann
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen
Gamsen

Gamsen

TVD-Nummer
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962017
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962079
1962031
1962024
1962017
1962048
1962024
1962116
1962024
1962024
1962024
1962024

1962024



